Country

ASIA
Bangladesh
China
China

Hong Kong
Indonesia
Japan
Macao
Malaysia
Pakistan
Philippines
Philippines
Singapore
South Korea
South Korea
South Korea
Sri Lanka
Taiwan
Taiwan
Taiwan
Thailand
Vietnam

OCEANIA
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand

MIDDLE EAST

Bahrain

UAE

UAE

UAE

Saudi Arabia
Saudi Arabia
Saudi Arabia
Jordan
Kuwait
Qatar
Lebanon
Israel

Israel

Israel

AFRICA
South Africa
South Africa

Port of
Destination

Chittagong
Beijing
Shanghai
Hong Kong
Tanjung Priok
Tokyo
Macao
Port Klang
Karachi
Cebu
Manila
Singapore
Busan
Incheon
Seoul
Colombo
Kaohsiung
Keelung
Taichung
Bangkok
Ho Chi Minh

Sydney
Melbourne
Brisbane
Perth
Auckland
Wellington
Christchurch

Bahrain

Jebel Ali, Duba

Sharjah
Abu Dhabi
Dammam
Jeddah
Riyadh
Aqaba
Kuwait
Hamad
Beirut
Ashdod
Haifa

Tel Aviv

Durban
Cape Town

Sailing
days

33
46
32
29
39
40
35
31
24
33
34
24
38
38
41
21
37
36
37
32
33

44
44
44
41
47
47
49

28
19
25
25
25
14
31
25
28
25
12
11
13
14

24
19

1 pallet
1.15 cbm

$260
$240
$200
$180
$180
$220
$240
$210
$200

$180
$180
$180
$230
$260
$240
$230
$230
$260
$210
$220

$210
$200
$200
$680
$210
$290
$260

$210
$180
$220
$220
$220
$220
$220
$230
$220
$220
$220
$210
$220
$290

$240
$260

2 pallets
2.30 cbm
1,400 kg

$280
$280
$220
$210
$210
$240
$280
$230
$220

$210
$210
$210
$260
$280
$270
$260
$260
$280
$230
$240

$230
$220
$220
$710
$240
$320
$290

$230
$180
$260
$260
$260
$240
$260
$270
$260
$240
$240
$240
$240
$330

$280
$280

3 pallets
3.45 cbm

$290
$290
$240
$230
$220
$260
$290
$240
$240

$220
$220
$230
$270
$290
$280
$280
$270
$290
$240
$260

$260
$230
$240
$720
$260
$330
$300

$240
$230
$270
$270
$270
$260
$270
$280
$270
$260
$270
$260
$260
$340

$290
$290



