Country	Port of Destination	Sailing days	1 pallet 1.15 cbm 700 kg	2 pallets 2.30 cbm 1,400 kg	3 pallets 3.45 cbm
ASIA					
Bangladesh	Chittagong	33	\$260	\$280	\$290
China	Beijing	46	\$240	\$280	\$290
China	Shanghai	32	\$200	\$220	\$240
Hong Kong	Hong Kong	29	\$180	\$210	\$230
Indonesia	Tanjung Priok	39	\$180	\$210	\$220
Japan	Tokyo	40	\$220	\$240	\$260
Macao	Macao	35	\$240	\$280	\$290
Malaysia	Port Klang	31	\$210	\$230	\$240
Pakistan	Karachi	24	\$200	\$220	\$240
Philippines	Cebu	33			
Philippines	Manila	34	\$180	\$210	\$220
Singapore	Singapore	24	\$180	\$210	\$220
South Korea	Busan	38	\$180	\$210	\$230
South Korea	Incheon	38	\$230	\$260	\$270
South Korea	Seoul	41	\$260	\$280	\$290
Sri Lanka	Colombo	21	\$240	\$270	\$280
Taiwan	Kaohsiung	37	\$230	\$260	\$280
Taiwan	Keelung	36	\$230	\$260	\$270
Taiwan	Taichung	37	\$260	\$280	\$290
Thailand	Bangkok	32	\$210	\$230	\$240
Vietnam	Ho Chi Minh	33	\$220	\$240	\$260
OCEANIA					
Australia	Sydney	44	\$210	\$230	\$260
Australia	Melbourne	44	\$200	\$220	\$230
Australia	Brisbane	44	\$200	\$220	\$240
Australia	Perth	41	\$680	\$710	\$720
New Zealand	Auckland	47	\$210	\$240	\$260
New Zealand	Wellington	47	\$290	\$320	\$330
New Zealand	Christchurch	49	\$260	\$290	\$300
MIDDLE EAST					
Bahrain	Bahrain	28	\$210	\$230	\$240
UAE	Jebel Ali, Dubai	19	\$180	\$180	\$230
UAE	Sharjah	25	\$220	\$260	\$270
UAE	Abu Dhabi	25	\$220	\$260	\$270
Saudi Arabia	Dammam	25	\$220	\$260	\$270
Saudi Arabia	Jeddah	14	\$220	\$240	\$260
Saudi Arabia	Riyadh	31	\$220	\$260	\$270
Jordan	Aqaba	25	\$230	\$270	\$280
Kuwait	Kuwait	28	\$220	\$260	\$270
Qatar	Hamad	25	\$220	\$240	\$260
Lebanon	Beirut	12	\$220	\$240	\$270
Israel	Ashdod	11	\$210	\$240	\$260
Israel	Haifa	13	\$220	\$240	\$260
Israel	Tel Aviv	14	\$290	\$330	\$340
AFRICA					
AFRICA	Dunda	0.4	0040	# 000	# 000
South Africa	Durban	24	\$240	\$280	\$290
South Africa	Cape Town	19	\$260	\$280	\$290